
THE W 305.74 FT OF LOT 2 HOBBS H

526-526-27, 1283-1790, WD 1298-1

BACON MARK S
197 SW LOUIS GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

08-4S-16-02816-004

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

8416.0300 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

03/04/2024 JB 2.48 37,200 0 0 37,200

STANDARD
3

34,531
8,400
37,200
80,131
40,692
39,439

HX HB 25,000
14,439
80,131

0

80,131

1330/0220 1/26/2017 WD Q V 03 42,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL W STONEPAINTE

MARK S BACON

1298/1881 7/28/2015 WD U I 16 19,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARK E GRASSI

MICHAEL W STONEPAIN
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35577 M H 469 07/19/2017

2020HX Base Yr

197 SW LOUIS GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0801 02 1,510 103.9500 57.17 86,327 1977 1977 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MH/NOTITLE  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1440

BAS 1,440 100 1,440 32,930

USP 200 35 70 1,601

1,640 1,510 34,531

BAS=[ORIG=29,13] E60 S24 W60 N24 $
USP=[ORIG=55,37] E20 S10 W20 N10 $
.

BAS

60

24

60

24

USP

20

10

20

10

1 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 100.00 100.00 100 2021 2021 100 100

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2021 2021 100 400

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 100.00 100.00 100 2021 2021 100 100

8,400

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.48 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 37,200


